CT Insurance and Real Estate Committee Emails
Kevin.Kelly@cga.ct.gov; Sean.Scanlon@cga.ct.gov; Joe.delaCruz@cga.ct.gov; Hartley@senatedems.ct.gov; Eric.Berthel@cga.ct.gov; rob.sampson@housegop.ct.gov; tim.ackert@housegop.ct.gov; james.albis@cga.ct.gov; Tom.Delnicki@housegop.ct.gov; Livvy.Floren@housegop.ct.gov; Susan.Johnson@cga.ct.gov; Matthew.Lesser@cga.ct.gov; Alphonse.Paolillo@cga.ct.gov; Cara.Pavalock-DAmato@housegop.ct.gov; Emmett.Riley@cga.ct.gov; Robert.Siegrist@housegop.ct.gov; Jonathan.Steinberg@cga.ct.gov; Kurt.Vail@housegop.ct.gov; dave.yaccarino@housegop.ct.gov; Christopher.Ziogas@cga.ct.gov 
